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NOTICE

This is to inform that offline classes of 1* Semester students of B.A., B.Sc¢ & B.Com (Honours &
General) will start w.e.f. 03/02/2022 (Thursday) as per following schedule :
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Semester — I offline classes will start on and from 3rd February, 2022.

Semester — I Honours classes two days in a week

Semester- [ B.A. General classes will start from 3 February (Thursday), 2022

Semester — 1 B.Com and B.Sc General classes start from 7™ February (Monday), 2022

Semester — I All Honours classes will be held on 08/02/2022 (Tuesday) and 09/02/2022 (Wednesday)
Semester — I B.A. General classes will be held on 10/02/2022 (Thursday)

Semester — I B.Com & B.Sc General classes will be held on 11/02/2022 (Friday)

Semester — I B.A. General classes will be held on 12/02/2022 (Saturday)

Semester — I B.Com & B.Sc General classes will be held on 14/02/2022 (Monday)

. Semester — I All Honours classes will be held on 15/02/2022 (Tuesday) and 16/02/2022 (Wednesday)

Semester — I B.A. General classes will be held on 17/02/2022 (Thursday)
Semester — I B.Com & B.Sc General classes will be held on 18/02/2022 (Friday)
Semester — | B.A. General classes will be held on 19/02/2022 (Saturday)

Offline classes of 4" & 6™ Semester students of B.A.. B.Sc & B.Com (Honours & General) will start on
and from 14.02.2022.
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